
Organization Last First Phone email

Summit Daily Berwyn Bob 970.331.5996 bberwyn@comcast.net

Summit Daily Kurbjun Janice 970.668.4630 jkurbjun@summitdaily.com

Ten Mile Planning Commissioner Dziomba Richard (303)912-1921 rdziomba@qwest.net

Town of Breckenridge Grosshuesch Peter 970.453.3162 peterg@townofbreckenridge.com

Town of Breckenridge Daugherty Tom 970.453.3175 tomd@townofbreckenridge.com

Town of Dillon Parsons Don 970.406.1341 parsondo@hotmail.com

Town of Dillon Holgerson Eric 970.262.3408 erich@townofdillon.com

Town of Dillon Granbery Devin 970.262.3402 deving@townofdillon.com

Town of Dillon Giles Trevor 970.418.0536 trevorg@townofdillon.com

Town of Frisco Penny Michael 970.668.5276 
x3033

michaelp@townoffrisco.com

Town of Frisco Davies Eileen 970.389.2073 egdavies@q.com

Town of Silverthorne Margolis Zach 970.262.7344 zachm@silverthorne.org

Town of Silverthorne Batchelder Kevin 970.262.7305 kbatch@silverthorne.org

Trout Unlimited Barclay Sarah 970.401.4697 skilikeagirl61@yahoo.com

Trout Unlimited Nickum David (303) 440-2937 DNickum@tu.org

Trout Unlimited Russell Elizabeth 303.440.2937 ERussell@tu.org

US Fish and Wildlife Service Ellwood Leslie 303.275.2383 eslie_ellwood@fws.gov

US Forest Service Crary Brett 970.827.5182 bcrary@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service Cutts Jan 970.262.3451 jcutts@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service Wilmore Ross 970.328.6388 rwilmore@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service Green Cary 970.827.5160 cgreen@fs.fed.us

Wilderness Workshop Shoemaker Sloan sloan@wildernessworkshop.org

Taylor John johntaylor1712@comcast.net

Eiler Dylan dylaneiler@gmail.com

Balch Eddy 970.641.3936 eddy.balch@gmail.com
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